OPA2134UA/2K5G4 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
OPA2134UA/2K5G4 Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER OPA2134UA/2K5G4
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION IC OPAMP AUDIO 8MHZ 8SOIC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 39357 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY, SINGLE/DUAL (±) 5 V ~ 36 V, ±2.5 V ~ 18 V
VOLTAGE - INPUT OFFSET 500µV
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 8-SOIC
SLEW RATE 20 V/µs
SERIES SoundPlus™
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
OUTPUT TYPE -
OTHER NAMES OPA2134UA/2K5E4
OPA2134UA/2K5E4-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 2
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GAIN BANDWIDTH PRODUCT 8MHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Audio Amplifier 2 Circuit 8-SOIC
CURRENT - SUPPLY 4mA
CURRENT - OUTPUT / CHANNEL 35mA
CURRENT - INPUT BIAS 5pA
BASE PART NUMBER OPA2134
AMPLIFIER TYPE Audio
OPA2134UA/2K5G4
Part Number: OPA2134UA/2K5G4
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description IC OPAMP AUDIO 8MHZ 8SOIC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 39357 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of OPA2134UA/2K5G4
Related Tags
Related Products
OPA2134UAG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP
AUDIO 8MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  28648 pcs
RFQ
OPA2134UAE4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP
AUDIO 8MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  25503 pcs
RFQ
OPA2137E/250
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP GP
1MHZ 8VSSOP
In stock:  28937 pcs
RFQ
OPA2134PAG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP
AUDIO 8MHZ 8DIP
In stock:  20602 pcs
RFQ
OPA2137E/2K5
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP GP
1MHZ 8VSSOP
In stock:  33982 pcs
RFQ
OPA2137E/2K5G4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP GP
1MHZ 8VSSOP
In stock:  59477 pcs
RFQ
OPA2134UA/2K5
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP
AUDIO 8MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  21505 pcs
RFQ
OPA2134UA
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP
AUDIO 8MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  22046 pcs
RFQ
OPA2134PA
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP
AUDIO 8MHZ 8DIP
In stock:  20628 pcs
RFQ
OPA2137E/250G4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP GP
1MHZ 8VSSOP
In stock:  48112 pcs
RFQ
OPA2132UE4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP GP
8MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  9305 pcs
RFQ
OPA2132UG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP GP
8MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  8439 pcs
RFQ